
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
110 
111 
125 
103 
163 
144 

Name 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 

Comment Best Tm 
43.621 
43.816 
43.918 
43.969 
44.509 

Laps 
3 
5 
7 
2 
5 

Club 
DRT 
DRT 
CRT 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.11.2025 09:36:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Mini 

Serbest Antrenman 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

23.11.2025 09:30 

PC
Mühür


